Concession Agreement - Business Plan Packet
At Lovers Key State Park & Delnor-Wiggins Pass State Park
Bonita Springs, Florida
Division of Recreation and Parks
Department of Environmental Protection
SUP-BP#09-25

Mandatory On-Site Meeting Sign —

In Sheet Date: October 21, 2025

Company Representative
(Print full name, title/position)

Company

Signature Phone Number Email Address

How did you hear about this
meeting? (Facebook, Twitter,
Newspaper, other)

-

Laura Sherman

Guest Services

laura.sherman@guestservices.com

o,

2[Matt Smith Guest Services matt.smith@guestservices.com
3|Phil Williams Guest Services ~ % phil.williams@guestservices.com
4|Dan Byers Cabana Dan's 239-777-4040 dan@cabanadans.com
5|Matthew Loebs Elite Adventures / Makt’s Bouch Shoge — 7 /é \f 3 9IS matthew.loebs@yahoo.com

[«2]

Andres Avello YW\ Kwoyey

PADL

MO-\)LH/\‘_
. K 786-749-6730 Andres@PADL .co

~J

Enrigue Giannelloo

Naples Kiteboarding and Paddleboard

239-200-1848 windstalkersk@amail.com

o

Kellen L Dobbs

Naples Kiteboarding and Paddleboard

h V

239-601-2700

©

Anthony Miller

B Salt

561-723-2028 ajmillerfil@gmail.com

237-691-999%

10|Justin Finley Manatee Kayaking Co. /éj/

11|Lindsay Bell Manatee Kayaking Co. ™ %/ )/ X 239-913-9993 lindsay@manateekayakingcompany.com
12|Cassidy Carroll J oe M a” £ |Explorus m 22/- 785 ‘/7g:’martg_@goexglorus.com

13|Jennifer Kennealy i Manatee Kayaking Co. VC?W%VL M W 'Z@ v35 finley.jenniferl@gmail.com

14|Stanley Richards

15 Vors Pree Nohure Quest 1 =y 28,984 - 8518 Tere. & N&W&Ques\' U5
16 \Jorgn_ Mead cafa. /}OLUW«, (op: Ea) %”% . e Tt L\ Joro &) FLOVRET. (an
17 / s

18

19

20

If you currently do not have an e-mail address, please provide your mailing address (street, state, zip) in the e-mail address column
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If you currently do not have an e-mail address, please provide your mailing address (street, state, zip) in the e-mail address column
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